
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
1
2
3
4
2
1
2
3
5
6
7
3
8
4
4

DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
86
51
5

33
61
91
31
64
16
54
38
60
19
18
7

43
6

90

11
17
73

Class

EP
GT3
FP
FP
FP
FP
EP
HP
HP
HP
FP
FP
FP
EP
FP
EP
HP
HP

HP
FP
EP

Name

Jim  Daniels
Steven Lustig
Ken Kannard
Curt Zitza
Don Ahrens
Peter Tonelli
Michael Helm
Michael H Miller
A. L. (Tony) Drum
Brad Davis
Pedro Rivera
Sid Collins
Richard Fohl
Dwight Cooke
Bob Lembcke
Robert Stratos
W. Jay Griffin
Rob Horrell

Tim Pitts
Sam Moore
Jud Scott

Laps

18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
11
9
1

Best Tm
1:36.240
1:36.878
1:39.547
1:41.406
1:41.586
1:41.757
1:45.786
1:47.217
1:48.578
1:48.768
1:47.734
1:49.279
1:50.859
1:59.081
1:46.622
2:04.301
1:47.298
2:44.685

Mbr#/Region

170867 / 66
420677 / 26
290013_1 / 3
4736 / 83
114715 / 83
167722 / 22
385466 / 86
54222 / 61
4394_1 / 61
122032_1 / 79
315494_1 / 83
78943 / 83
326757 / 63
47361 / 55
9526 / 12
324730 / 11
87148 / 83
284368 / 41

363802 / 3
101401 / 61
152511 / 40

Hometown

Memphis TN
Chester NJ
East Troy WI
Crawfordville FL
Earleton FL
Westborough MA
Union OH
Walhalla SC
Mount Holly NC
Summerville SC
Orlando FL
Apopka FL
Richmond VA
Greensboro NC
Pensacola FL
West Palm Beach FL
Titusville FL
Memphis TN

Louisville TN
Kannapolis NC
La Vergne TN

Make/Model

Mazda MX5
Acura Integra
Mazda Miata
Porsche 912
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Toyota MR-2
Austin Sprite
Austin 1963 Sprite
Mini Cooper
Porsche 914 / 4
Porsche 356B
Mazda Miata
Triumph TR4
MG Midget
BMW 325i
Honda CRX Si
Austin Sprite

Volkswagen Golf
Volvo 142
Porsche 944S

Sponsor

SpecMiata.com
Luna SueÃ±o Tequila/Autosport Automotive Group
Northwest Cable/Hoosier/Mazda/OPM
Checkpoint Engineering/ GK Restoration
Ahrensauto.com; Mazda; Hoosier
Westboro Motors
H&H Racing
SportsCarSalvage/AppRaceTire/Comptune
Sports Car Salvage/LTD/comptune
MINI of Charleston/MINIUSA.com
Troysport

Derm Specialists; PLLC; Windsor Customs

Self/Max Herrera
pro-fab;S&J Manifuctioring
Atlantic Autoworks/Hoosier
Horrell Group Architects

Performance Tuning
Bavarian Motors; Hoosier Tire;Young Racing
Scott CPA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Race Time:  34:30.990

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

9.824

Avg. Speed

79.475

Best Lap Tm

1:36.240

Best Speed

95.012

Best Lap by

86 - Jim  Daniels

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

Saturday Group 1: Sanction #13-M-2348-S

Sat. Majors Race 1

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 11:08:56

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/16/2013 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC
1

1

2

3

1

2

1

3

4

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

4

2

10

3

11

12

1

4

5

13

6

7

5

6

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.
3

07

88

26

65

2

5

44

7

25

18

69

24

97

73

4

05

28

51

43

62

59

37

9

22

58

03

85

14

61

09

39

55

16

Class

STU

T3

T3

T3

STL

STL

T4

STL

STL

T4

T4

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

T3

STU

STL

STU

STL

STL

B-Spec

STU

T3

STL

T3

T3

STU

STU

T3

STL

STU

T3

Name

David Brand

Chad Gilsinger

Brian Kleeman

Chris Puskar

John Schmitt

Jim Drago

J Brian Price

Steven Gorriaran

Jeff LaBounty

Michael Scornavacchi

Mark McCaughey

Yiannis Tsiounis

Peter Tonelli

Jamie Tucker

Bruce Andersen

Thomas Hart

Richard Kulach

John Harrison

Raymond Philibert

Tom Lyttle

Christopher Everett

Charles Harris

Robbie Davis

John Pickle

Tim Myers; Jr.

L. Patrick Sandlin

Wayne Presley

Richard Baldwin

John De Barros

Jim Taggart

Randy Tauro

Danny Steyn

Michael Head

Mike Kramer

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

14

11

10

10

5

4

Best Tm
1:37.129

1:38.747

1:38.304

1:39.723

1:42.523

1:43.083

1:43.771

1:44.512

1:44.237

1:44.864

1:44.312

1:45.352

1:44.313

1:44.924

1:45.501

1:45.629

1:45.102

1:41.615

1:46.285

1:49.710

1:48.915

1:51.429

1:52.800

1:40.946

1:41.888

1:45.624

1:40.072

1:39.881

1:42.058

1:36.719

Mbr#/Region

118305 / 23

276689_1 / 29

261223 / 42

294921 / 24

235989 / 29

333432 / 66

385191 / 42

331897 / 22

290066_1 / 83

353842 / 11

84644_4 / 83

379718 / 23

167722 / 22

366489 / 83

403471 / 7

425723 / 79

102012_1 / 93

424560 / 22

385513 / 11

131972 / 3

384549 / 3

416421 / 83

295729 / 79

422704 / 3

270832 / 3

335970_1 / 83

433768 / 1

251423 / 9

420772 / 3

427437 / 55

397170 /

376487 / 11

440180 / 3

260363_1 / 40

Hometown

Syosset NY

Marysville OH

Baltimore MD

Cleveland OH

Sunbury OH

Memphis TN

Middletown VA

Providence RI

Cape Coral FL

Manheim PA

Sarasota FL

New York NY

Westborough MA

Fort Myers FL

Sarasota FL

Summerville SC

Franklin TN

Marblehead MA

Pompano Beach FL

Decatur GA

Bogart GA

Tampa FL

Summerville SC

Fortson GA

Atlanta GA

Cordova TN

Enterprise AL

Covington LA

Kennesaw GA

Cary NC

Hollis NH

Fort Lauderdale FL

Kennesaw ga

Lewisburg TN

Make/Model

Lotus

Acura TL SH-AWD

Nissan 350Z

Honda S2000

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Mazda mx-5

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang

Toyota Celica GTS

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Nissan 370Z

BMW 325i

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX-7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mini Cooper

Lotus Elise

Nissan 370z

Mazda Miata

Lotus Elise

Nissan 350Z

Mazda Speed 3

Lotus Exige (B)

Nissan 370z

Mazda Miata

Mazda Protege

Saturn ION Red Line

Sponsor

Krugspeed/BGB Esq.

BFG/HPD/H&R/Recaro/BRM

ICS Learning Group; DWW Motorsports

Hoosier; Carbotech; Red Line

Hoosier; Red Line Oil

RP PERFORMANCE; PERFORMANCE AUTO WORKS; UNLIMITED AUTO BODY & COLLISION

GorillaRacing/Driven Performance/Racer Motors

Wanted

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Carbotech Brakes/Hoosier Racing Tire

Hoosier Tire/Carbotech/TRD/McCaughey Racing

YUSHINO

Auto Techniks;Engine Trends Mobile Dyno

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing

HART LAW; OPM

Zorro Racing; Nissan Motorsports

M&R drywall servises

OPM Motorsports

BSI Racing

MINI of Charleston/MINI USA.com

Very Cool Parts

BFG; Carbotech; SlackerInc; The Hammer!

East St Racing / Community mortgage

Very Cool Parts

Zorro Racing; Baldwin Motors

All Out Auto motorsports/BFGoodrich/Mazdaspeed/Oneworld Trading & Computer; inc

Drug Money Motorsports; long Road Racing; Krugspee

ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE

All Out Auto Motorsports; BFGoodrich; MazdaSpeed; OneWorld Trading & Computer; Inc.

BFGoodrich Tires/Carbotech/VetteSport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  29:57.780

New Track Record (1:38.304) for T3 by Brian Kleeman.

New Track Record (1:43.771) for T4 by J Brian Price.

New Track Record (1:52.800) for B-Spec by Robbie Davis.

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

8.233

Avg. Speed

91.553

Best Lap Tm

1:36.719

Best Speed

94.542

Best Lap by

61 - Jim Taggart

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

Saturday Group 2: Sanction #13-M-2348-S

Sat. Majors Race 1

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 11:57:25

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/16/2013 11:45 AM

 OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DNF

DNF

DNS

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

1

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

8

DNF

DNF

DNS

No.
73

86

14

13

3

0

07

85

7

67

8

75

15

12

88

52

02

23

59

56

55

18

60

40

71

57

80

Class

FE

FE

FE

FE

FE

FF

FF

FF

FF

F5

FF

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FF

F5

F5

FV

Name

Paul Schneider

Eric Cruz

Brandon Kennedy

Andrew Cross Jr

Tilden Kinlaw

Lewis Cooper III

Steve Bamford

David H. Livingston; Jr.

John Benson

Jack Walbran

Bob Hatle

Donald Baggett

Doug Fisher

Guy Bellingham

Stevan Davis

Mitchell Ferguson

Alexander Rizer

Charlie Rogers

Jack Maloney

Hughie Maloney

John J Maloney

Dale Rader

James Vaseff

Ed Midgley

Charlie Schlismann

Chris Smith

Stevan Davis

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

11

10

9

7

Best Tm
1:27.823

1:29.183

1:27.939

1:29.236

1:29.031

1:31.673

1:31.572

1:32.829

1:31.822

1:37.459

1:36.956

1:31.905

1:43.305

1:45.706

1:45.660

1:46.582

1:46.847

1:50.067

1:54.892

1:55.116

1:57.170

1:45.863

1:54.478

1:36.471

1:42.977

Mbr#/Region

314374 / 61

860 / 55

361468 / 31

384907 / 68

290143 / 55

376844 /

426570 / 3

251277 / 40

362394 / 83

118865 / 21

182822_0 / 57

170327 / 3

89063_1 / 22

351519 / 24

56649 / 3

213180 / 3

420206 / 42

220249 / 3

283234 / 25

79476_1 / 25

86337 / 25

275709_1 / 97

52822_1 / 3

53603 / 7

286132_1 / 75

293226 / 79

56649 / 3

Hometown

Charlotte NC

Barhamsville VA

Bear De

Jonesborough TN

Lumberton NC

Grosse Pointe MI

Toronto ON

Lexington TN

Dade City FL

Saint Louis MO

Oceanside CA

Duluth GA

Wakefield RI

Brantford ON

Danielsville GA

Salem VA

Warrenton VA

Powder Springs GA

Conyngham PA

Freeland PA

Conyngham PA

Reading PA

Decatur GA

Geneva IL

Homewood IL

Lexington SC

Danielsville GA

Make/Model

SCCA FE

Van Diemen FSCCA

Van Diemen FE

Van Diemen Formula E

Mazda FE

Van Diemen RF00

Mygale SJ-11

Swift DB-3/89

Swift DB/3

Scorpion 2009

Ford swift db-1

Swift DB6-1

Van Diemen RF 90

BRD AFV02

Racer's Wage 1

Vector GB-4

Vortech 05-15

Protoform P2

Lazer Mk 2.5

Womer EV-3

Womer EV-3

Volkswagen Vortech

Citation XTC-41

Piper DF5

KBS RAMBLEBEE Mk 7

Invader QC1

Racer's Wedge SB-1

Sponsor

Performance MotorCars of Charlotte

Cruz Associates; Inc.

Osinga Construction Inc. Hage Tool & Machine

Comprent Motorsports; Dynasty Designs

Comprent Motorsports

Polestar / Martini / Johan Klaus German Wines / Coors Light

ThermaMasters

Advanced Borehole Svcs/Lee Racing/Cricket Farm Motors/GoodYear

Mitchell Racing Services

Cricket Farm Motors

Father Daughter Racing

Vallis Motor Sport

Goodyear/Butler Engines/RoxanesHeaders

Royal Pawn

Akula Motorsports

DAD

Sarah; Kelly; Layla & Cathy

Total Automotive; Goodyear; Quicksilver Engines

Social Circle "Georgia's Greatest Little Town"

Mitchell Racing Services

Hoosier/Butler Engines/RoxannesHeaders

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  27:25.774

Car #71 had intermittent transponder; partially  scored with photocell.

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:29.221

Avg. Speed

100.009

Best Lap Tm

1:27.823

Best Speed

104.119

Best Lap by

73 - Paul Schneider

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

Saturday Group 3: Sanction #13-M-2348-S

Sat. Majors Race 1

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:38:26

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/16/2013 01:30 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

7

1

2

3

1

5

1

2

2

3

3

4

5

6

6

7

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

No.
87

29

85

01

14

30

98

20

08

4

28

27

24

22

17

2

46

51

58

34

8

16

73

19

96

3

88

56

50

33

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT1

T1

T1

T1

T2

GT2

AS

AS

T2

T2

AS

AS

AS

AS

GT2

GT2

T2

T1

GT2

T1

Name

Doug Peterson

Dillon Machavern

Terry Giles

Nick Hazelwood

Tim Lyons

J. Richard Grant

Pete Peterson

Russ Snow

Jason Lee

Randy Kinsland

Paige Monette Alexander

George Winkler

Robert Nimkoff

Tim Hund

Matthew Pullano

Tim Myers, Jr.

Jeffrey Werth

Tom Ellis

CJ Moses

Marty Grand

Jerry Post

Dennis Careri

Scott Sanda

Lynn Broglin

Jerry Onks

Terry Taylor

Brian LaCroix

Charles Rodholm

Tom Patton

Barry Vincion

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

13

8

1

Best Tm
1:22.413

1:22.836

1:25.441

1:25.861

1:26.402

1:27.617

1:27.876

1:28.761

1:31.319

1:30.510

1:29.123

1:33.641

1:34.941

1:34.793

1:35.159

1:34.000

1:37.256

1:37.907

1:37.950

1:37.957

1:40.201

1:39.731

1:39.602

1:41.233

1:31.570

1:58.572

1:37.847

1:38.897

Mbr#/Region

249652 / 34

360026 / 83

269437 / 11

437208 / 3

10034 / 55

37253_1 / 3

159147_1 / 61

368430 / 55

437385 / 26

414875 / 55

370128 / 3

385168 / 42

392764 / 22

349000 / 63

438800 / 71

270832 / 3

365887 / 3

330329_1 / 11

325577 / 55

347287 / 42

208061 / 61

302144_1 / 22

215450_1 / 7

76324 / 61

223965 / 40

292752 / 83

239940 / 22

434831 / 11

62167 / 70

367052 / 40

Hometown

Bonita Springs FL

Charlotte VT

Loxahatchee FL

Alpharetta GA

Thomasville NC

Germantown TN

Lumberton NC

Eden NC

Dover NJ

Whittier NC

Milton Ga

Frederick MD

Weston CT

Norfolk VA

Endicott NY

Atlanta GA

Silver Spring MD

Sunrise FL

Gainesville VA

Manassas Park VA

Sunset SC

Boxford MA

Western Springs IL

Gastonia NC

Murfreesboro TN

Sebring FL

Hyannis MA

Parkland FL

Hamilton OH

Murfreesboro TN

Make/Model

Chevrolet Corvette

Ford Falcon

Chevrolet Z06 Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette GT1

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette

Toyota Celica

Chevrolet Corvette

Audi R8 LMS Grand-Am

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

Ford Boss 302S

Aston Martin Vantage GT4

Dodge Viper

Chevrolet Corvette

Porsche GT3 996 Cup

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

Mitsubishi Evo IX

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

Cadillac CTSV

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet CorvetteZ06

Datsun 240z

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette

Sunbeam Tiger

Chevrolet Corvette

Sponsor

3Dimensional.com

Heritage Automotive Group; Riggins Engineering

Red Rhino/ECR Engines/Hoosier/H2O Overdrive/Base Fuels/PST/TCP

LOMA Motorsports

Triad Glass

Goodyear/Toyota/Valvoline

M D Racing

Porterfield Brake Pads; Sparco

OPTECH/Sushi Nami Restaurants

Winkler Automotive Service Center

Car Guy Nation

Old Dominion Metals

pullanopt.com; phoenix performance

Hoosier/OG Racing/WRE LLC/Advanced Engine Concepts; Inc

Steeda / Averitt / Palm Express

Old Dominion Metals/AMS/BFGoodrich/Carbotech/JRZ

AMS/UCSPerformance/TRE/Hoosier/Carbotech

Trapani Suspensions

DC Consulting

Tro Manufacturing

Rusty Acres Automotive

Wilwood Brakes/VetteSport/Hoosier Tire/VanSteel

Made You Look Racing/Dawnson Motorsports

DWW Motorsports / BKleeman

Taboo Racing;Hawk;Summit Racing;Hoosier

Tire Discounters/RedLineOil/Hoosier

VincionMotorsports- Vettesport/Run Cool Hood louvers/Stable Imaging

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  25:24.634

New Track Record (1:33.641) for T1 by George Winkler &  (1:35.159) for T2 by Matthew Pullano.

New Track Record (1:22.413) for GT1 by Doug Peterson & (1:27.876) for GT2 by Pete Peterson.

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

3.475

Avg. Speed

107.955

Best Lap Tm

1:22.413

Best Speed

110.953

Best Lap by

87 - Doug Peterson

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

Saturday Group 4: Sanction #13-M-2348-S

Sat. Majors Race 1

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 14:24:47

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/16/2013 02:25 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

No.
2

39

74

24

7

26

61

08

97

17

78

47

44

99

35

16

4

54

11

12

62

59

41

86

49

69

58

9

57

09

0

21

79

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Jim Drago

Danny Steyn

Andrew Carbonell

Dillon Machavern

Jeff LaBounty

Keith Andrews

Skip Brock

Joseph Strong

Jamie Tucker

Bruce Andersen II

Chip Van Vurst

Randolph Petschauer

Steven Gorriaran

Thomas Ellis

Frank Todaro

Michael Rossini

Thomas Hart

Bruce Andersen

Mark Cash

Chris Mason

Christopher Everett

Charles Harris

Tom Todaro

Stephen Jones

Alan Cross

Yiannis Tsiounis

L. Patrick Sandlin

Kyle Webb

Alex Bolanos

Stephan Tisseront

Cliff Brown

Peter Tonelli

Shawn Slattery

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

15

12

11

9

2

1

Best Tm
1:44.553

1:44.538

1:44.479

1:45.129

1:44.721

1:45.166

1:45.125

1:45.823

1:45.830

1:45.921

1:46.242

1:46.460

1:46.247

1:46.295

1:46.833

1:46.984

1:47.363

1:47.727

1:47.925

1:47.750

1:50.290

1:49.887

1:50.530

1:50.978

1:47.340

1:45.071

1:44.558

1:46.575

1:50.653

1:50.015

Mbr#/Region

333432 / 66

376487 / 11

364260 / 11

360026 / 83

290066_1 / 83

425773 / 61

378893 / 1

350947 / 3

366489 / 83

399633 / 7

223910_1 / 11

299447 /

331897 / 22

330329_4 / 11

415498 / 29

345785 / 42

425723 / 79

403471 / 7

373379 / 3

311663 / 83

384549 / 3

416421 / 83

435841 / 29

249583 / 3

261566 / 3

379718 / 23

335970_1 / 83

424295 / 86

337840_3 / 11

385577 / 55

356011 / 3

167722 / 22

332919 / 70

Hometown

Memphis TN

Fort Lauderdale FL

Miami FL

Charlotte VT

Cape Coral FL

Denver NC

Birmingham AL

Atlanta GA

Fort Myers FL

La Grange Park IL

Pompano Beach FL

Bellmore NY

Providence RI

Pompano Beach Fl

Dublin OH

Belews Creek NC

Summerville SC

Sarasota FL

Kennesaw GA

??

Bogart GA

Tampa FL

Westerville OH

Atlanta GA

Alpharetta GA

New York NY

Cordova TN

Dayton OH

Hialeah FL

Great Falls VA

Hoschton GA

Westborough MA

Cleves OH

Make/Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata Chick car

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Sponsor

ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE

BSI RACING

Heritage Motorsports; Panic Motorsports; Ti-Speed Engineering

Wanted

Ti-Speed Engineering

OPM Autosports; Nelson Engines

Blablakids.com

Auto Techniks; Engine Trends Mobile Dyno

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing

BSI RACING

GorillaRacing/Driven Performance/Racer Motors

Palm Express

TnT Racing; EastStreet Racing

Rossini Engines

HART LAW; OPM

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing

Pombo Racing / ChinMotorsports.com

OPM Motorsports

BSI Racing

TnT Racing

Stephen K Jones; CPA; LLC

'99 problems but a 1.6 ain't one

YUSHINO

East St Racing / Community mortgage

Kiss My Grass Racing/East Street Racing; A to Z Lawn and Landscaping; Pressure Connetions; 5xracing

Autotechnik/Momo Motorsports Dyno

Ti-Speed Engineering/OPM

Talley Land Development/ US Marines

Race Engineerng; Performance Alignment

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  31:39.517

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.120

Avg. Speed

86.649

Best Lap Tm

1:44.479

Best Speed

87.520

Best Lap by

74 - Andrew Carbonell

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

Saturday Group 5: Sanction #13-M-2348-S

Sat. Majors Race 1

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 15:07:26

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/16/2013 03:07 PM

 OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DNF

DNF

PIC
1

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

1

8

4

2

1

5

3

DNF

DNF

No.
40

63

56

96

9

45

29

77

87

68

28

27

31

71

53

19

30

33

89

8

09

43

48

07

51

41

Class

FA

CSR

FA

FA

FC

FC

FC

FC

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

DSR

DSR

S2

FM

FA

CSR

FB

FC

CSR

FM

CSR

Name

Keith Grant

Jim Downing

Joseph Tauro

Theodoros Zorbas

Roberto Lorena

Chuck Moran

David Grant

Steve Bamford

Doug Peterson

Steve Jenks

Carson Weeder

Robert Noell

Ty Young

Sam Lockwood

Dan McBreen

Robert Urso

Anthony Branco

Hawley Chester III

Bruce Crockett

Jean-Luc Liverato

Bob Wheless

Glenn Cooper

Mike Eakin

Jacek Mucha

Christopher Bryant

Garry Crook

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

13

11

11

9

6

1

Best Tm
1:20.431

1:22.025

1:22.703

1:24.800

1:26.536

1:26.051

1:27.313

1:26.965

1:27.278

1:27.899

1:27.053

1:26.986

1:28.769

1:29.242

1:30.924

1:34.187

1:32.424

1:42.659

1:30.606

1:21.922

1:21.803

1:26.345

1:34.481

1:21.448

1:36.430

1:52.181

Mbr#/Region

240104_1 / 3

4334 / 3

407903 / 84

425988 / 23

442277 / 11

11434 / 63

269467 / 3

426570 / 3

249652 / 34

358876 / 70

405149 / 83

240560 / 61

408909 / 3

220240 / 3

199272 / 3

47303 / 3

98919 / 61

35821 / 3

70028 / 92

269175 / 3

81506_1 / 55

276236 / 3

260170_1 / 3

171 / 13

425793 / 3

285042 / 12

Hometown

Germantown TN

Atlanta GA

Brick NJ

Flushing NY

Hallandale FL

Oakton VA

Germantown TN

Toronto ON

Bonita Springs FL

Walpole MA

Winter Haven FL

Cary NC

Atlanta GA

Cumming GA

Atlanta GA

Harrisburg PA

Simpsonville SC

Atlanta GA

York PA

Alpharetta GA

Reidsville NC

Roswell GA

Crawfordville FL

Laval QC

Forsyth GA

Pensacola FL

Make/Model

Swift .014a

Peach Mazda  Day-02

Swift 16A

Mazda Swift 016a

Van Diemen rf02

Van Dieman RF99

Van Diemen

Van Diemen FC

Mazda FM

Star Mazda Formula

Star Mazda Formula Mazda

Star Mazda

Mazda Formula Mazda

Star Mazda FM

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

DECKER Mk. .5

Stohr WF-1

Royale RP 38/42

Mazda Formula Mazda

Swift 014.a

Stohr wf1

RFR F1000

Reynard SF 2000

jms016cp mazda

Mazda FM

Vision SR1

Sponsor

Hoosier/Hasselgren/Polestar

Downing Atlanta Inc

khillracing/Atlantic Creations

HP-TECH

Polestar

Bamford Produce

3dimensional

High Impact Company

Weeder Motorsports

Guest Comcepts

Ty J Young Inc. INVESTMENTS WITH TRACTION

Raceworks

Nancy Urso

Bush tax cuts

BabyTV

Concert Illusions

Hoosier Tires/K-Hill/Expanded Technologies

parts411.com; Viper

Ralf Firman Racing/Hoosier Tires/Tital Motorsports

Purple Frog LLC

Phoenix-innotech/mazda

The Whistle stop cafe.Inc

Vision Construction Inc

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  29:54.984

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

15.167

Avg. Speed

91.696

Best Lap Tm

1:20.431

Best Speed

113.688

Best Lap by

40 - Keith Grant

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

Saturday Group 6: Sanction #13-M-2348-S

Sat. Majors Race 1

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 15:55:55

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/16/2013 03:56 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

No.
7

61

76

29

88

05

91

81

32

11

38

14

36

01

82

2

41

71

97

35

78

24

28

58

3

0

1

08

06

6

31

16

20

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Name

Tray Ayres

Brian Schofield

Dana Webster

John Greene

Michael Greene

Chad Galloway

Tom Panaggio

Mark Vultaggio

Derek Defonce

Bruce Myers

David Dickerson

Thomas Anspach

Kevin Treffeisen

Chris Current

Frank Vultaggio

David Livingston

Joseph Wolf

Ty Young

Jeffrey Swann

Richard Wiehl

Reid Johnson

Thomas Cirillo

Kurt Breitinger

Jack  D Johnson

Mark Winkelman

Tom Weir

Jim Gray

Casey McKibben

Richie Stanley

David Brown

Robeson Clay Russell

Robert Lerner

Griff Goad

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

16

15

15

11

6

1

Best Tm
1:41.590

1:41.751

1:41.566

1:42.013

1:42.090

1:41.917

1:42.690

1:42.888

1:42.523

1:42.970

1:43.171

1:42.066

1:43.282

1:43.310

1:43.373

1:43.901

1:44.360

1:44.562

1:44.986

1:44.513

1:44.909

1:45.264

1:46.626

1:51.134

1:52.162

1:44.219

1:42.843

1:43.957

1:42.213

1:47.530

2:15.663

Mbr#/Region

256983 / 3

232284 / 83

321772 / 3

246522 / 3

221711 / 3

400803 / 83

111862_1 / 83

401910 / 25

348206 / 22

282588 / 22

417715 / 84

259538 / 11

347011 / 22

209758 / 42

386209 / 71

333400 / 3

347865 / 22

408909 / 3

268556 / 22

228951_1 /

242765 / 18

288806 /

251131 / 34

162286 / 3

23 / 41

371907 / 79

311752 / 18

430356 / 83

400869 / 83

439496 / 3

437552 / 61

388562 / 83

432212 / 1

Hometown

Woodstock GA

Lakeland FL

Duluth GA

Gainesville GA

Gainesville GA

New Smyrna Beach FL

Land O Lakes FL

Swiftwater PA

New Preston CT

portsmouth NH

Toms River NJ

Jupiter FL

Unadilla NY

Silver Spring MD

Apalachin NY

Woodstock GA

Windham NH

Atlanta GA

Clinton MA

Bridgewater CT

Hamel MN

Greenwich CT

Martinez GA

Williamson GA

Cedar Hill TX

Charleston SC

Minneapolis MN

Avon Park FL

New Smyrna Beach FL

Roswell GA

Spartanburg SC

Winter Haven FL

Hooover AL

Make/Model

SRF SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

Ford SRF

SRF SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford SRF

SCCA SRF

Spec Racer Ford SRF

SCCA SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Spec Racer Ford SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SRF SRF

SCCA SRF

SCCA SRF

SCCA Spec Racer Ford SRF

SCCA SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Ford SCCA ENT

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Ford SRF

Enterprise SRF

Sponsor

Ayres Racing

PM Racing

Bluefields Capital

Jacky Jones LINCOLN -PM Racing

Greene Ford Co

PelicanWater.com

PM Racing

Dinosaur Racing

Peak Roofing/Motion Dynamics

Seacoast Physiatry

Performance Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine

A Treffeisen & Son LLC

Hagerman RacEngineering

Dinosaur Racing

Young Inc. INVESTMENTS WITH TRACTION

powered by Mobilety

CITGO

Reid Johnson

Stanwich Enterprises

Wayward Son Motorsports

xs

L Thomas Weir DDS; SEI Motorsports

Reid Johnson

McKibben

PelicanWater.com

Bluefields Capital

Dave Brown Motorsports

PM Racing

Raceprep; mickieg@squidoo.com

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  34:00.454

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.019

Avg. Speed

80.664

Best Lap Tm

1:41.566

Best Speed

90.030

Best Lap by

76 - Dana Webster

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

Saturday Group 7: Sanction #13-M-2348-S

Sat. Majors Race 1

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 16:44:05

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/16/2013 04:44 PM

  OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
3
4
1
5
1
6
2
7
3
8
4
2
3
5

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
51
5
33
61
91
31
7
64
60
54
19
16
38
90
43
86
6

73
18
90
17
11

Class

GT3
FP
FP
FP
FP
EP
FP
HP
FP
HP
FP
HP
FP
HP
EP
EP
HP

EP
EP
HP
FP
HP

Name

Steven Lustig
Ken Kannard
Curt Zitza
Don Ahrens
Peter Tonelli
Michael Helm
Bob Lembcke
Michael H Miller
Sid Collins
Brad Davis
Richard Fohl
A. L. (Tony) Drum
Pedro Rivera
Rob Horrell
Robert Stratos
Jim  Daniels
W. Jay Griffin

Jud Scott
Dwight Cooke
Rob Horrell
Sam Moore
Tim Pitts

Laps

18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
12
10

Best Tm
1:38.316
1:38.479
1:39.703
1:40.085
1:40.950
1:40.507
1:46.321
1:46.698
1:48.473
1:47.664
1:49.999
1:48.006
1:47.622
1:51.267
1:50.964
1:38.650
1:57.223

Mbr#/Region

420677 / 26
290013_1 / 3
4736 / 83
114715 / 83
167722 / 22
385466 / 86
9526 / 12
54222 / 61
78943 / 83
122032_1 / 79
326757 / 63
4394_1 / 61
315494_1 / 83
284368 / 41
324730 / 11
170867 / 66
87148 / 83

152511 / 40
47361 / 55
284368 / 41
101401 / 61
363802 / 3

Hometown

Chester NJ
East Troy WI
Crawfordville FL
Earleton FL
Westborough MA
Union OH
Pensacola FL
Walhalla SC
Apopka FL
Summerville SC
Richmond VA
Mount Holly NC
Orlando FL
Memphis TN
West Palm Beach FL
Memphis TN
Titusville FL

La Vergne TN
Greensboro NC
Memphis TN
Kannapolis NC
Louisville TN

Make/Model

Acura Integra
Mazda Miata
Porsche 912
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Toyota MR-2
MG Midget
Austin Sprite
Porsche 356B
Mini Cooper
Mazda Miata
Austin 1963 Sprite
Porsche 914 / 4
Austin Sprite
BMW 325i
Mazda MX5
Honda CRX Si

Porsche 944S
Triumph TR4
Austin Sprite
Volvo 142
Volkswagen Golf

Sponsor

Luna SueÃ±o Tequila/Autosport Automotive Group
Northwest Cable/Hoosier/Mazda/OPM
Checkpoint Engineering/ GK Restoration
Ahrensauto.com; Mazda; Hoosier
Westboro Motors
H&H Racing
Self/Max Herrera
SportsCarSalvage/AppRaceTire/Comptune

MINI of Charleston/MINIUSA.com
Derm Specialists; PLLC; Windsor Customs
Sports Car Salvage/LTD/comptune
Troysport
Horrell Group Architects
pro-fab;S&J Manifuctioring
SpecMiata.com
Atlantic Autoworks/Hoosier

Scott CPA

Horrell Group Architects
Bavarian Motors; Hoosier Tire;Young Racing
Performance Tuning

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Race Time:  29:53.917

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

13.275

Avg. Speed

91.750

Best Lap Tm

1:38.316

Best Speed

93.006

Best Lap by

51 - Steven Lustig

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

 Sunday Group 1:  Sanction #13-M-2349-S

Sun. Majors Race 2

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 8:37:52

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/17/2013 08:38 AM

  OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC
1

1

2

3

2

4

1

3

2

3

5

4

6

1

2

5

6

7

4

8

9

1

5

10

3

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.
3

07

26

88

14

22

65

28

2

73

85

69

05

5

25

44

51

4

43

62

59

37

9

58

18

61

03

39

7

24

09

97

55

16

Class

STU

T3

T3

T3

STU

T3

STL

STU

STL

STL

T3

STL

T3

T4

T4

STL

STL

STL

STU

STL

STL

B-Spec

STU

STL

T4

STU

T3

STL

STL

STL

T3

STL

STU

T3

Name

David Brand

Chad Gilsinger

Chris Puskar

Brian Kleeman

John De Barros

Tim Myers; Jr.

John Schmitt

John Harrison

Jim Drago

Jeff LaBounty

Richard Baldwin

Yiannis Tsiounis

Richard Kulach

J Brian Price

Michael Scornavacchi

Steven Gorriaran

Raymond Philibert

Thomas Hart

Tom Lyttle

Christopher Everett

Charles Harris

Robbie Davis

John Pickle

L. Patrick Sandlin

Mark McCaughey

Jim Taggart

Wayne Presley

Danny Steyn

Jeff LaBounty

Peter Tonelli

Randy Tauro

Jamie Tucker

Michael Head

Mike Kramer

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

12

11

10

Best Tm
1:36.426

1:38.605

1:38.475

1:38.431

1:39.763

1:39.196

1:42.005

1:41.432

1:42.678

1:41.480

1:39.723

1:43.140

1:41.966

1:42.945

1:43.690

1:44.027

1:46.715

1:46.324

1:48.125

1:47.686

1:48.966

1:51.635

1:40.412

1:45.452

1:43.950

Mbr#/Region

118305 / 23

276689_1 / 29

294921 / 24

261223 / 42

420772 / 3

270832 / 3

235989 / 29

424560 / 22

333432 / 66

290066_1 / 83

251423 / 9

379718 / 23

102012_1 / 93

385191 / 42

353842 / 11

331897 / 22

385513 / 11

425723 / 79

131972 / 3

384549 / 3

416421 / 83

295729 / 79

422704 / 3

335970_1 / 83

84644_4 / 83

427437 / 55

433768 / 1

376487 / 11

290066_1 / 83

167722 / 22

397170 /

366489 / 83

440180 / 3

260363_1 / 40

Hometown

Syosset NY

Marysville OH

Cleveland OH

Baltimore MD

Kennesaw GA

Atlanta GA

Sunbury OH

Marblehead MA

Memphis TN

Sarasota FL

Covington LA

New York NY

Franklin TN

Middletown VA

Manheim PA

Providence RI

Pompano Beach FL

Summerville SC

Decatur GA

Bogart GA

Tampa FL

Summerville SC

Fortson GA

Cordova TN

Sarasota FL

Cary NC

Enterprise AL

Fort Lauderdale FL

Cape Coral FL

Westborough MA

Hollis NH

Fort Myers FL

Kennesaw ga

Lewisburg TN

Make/Model

Lotus

Acura TL SH-AWD

Honda S2000

Nissan 350Z

Mazda Speed 3

Nissan 370z

Honda Civic

BMW 325i

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Nissan 350Z

Mazda Miata

Nissan 370Z

Mazda mx-5

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX-7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mini Cooper

Lotus Elise

Mazda Miata

Toyota Celica GTS

Lotus Exige (B)

Lotus Elise

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Nissan 370z

Mazda Miata

Mazda Protege

Saturn ION Red Line

Sponsor

Krugspeed/BGB Esq.

BFG/HPD/H&R/Recaro/BRM

Hoosier; Carbotech; Red Line

ICS Learning Group; DWW Motorsports

All Out Auto motorsports/BFGoodrich/Mazdaspeed/Oneworld Trading & Computer; inc

BFG; Carbotech; SlackerInc; The Hammer!

Hoosier; Red Line Oil

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing

Zorro Racing; Baldwin Motors

YUSHINO

Zorro Racing; Nissan Motorsports

RP PERFORMANCE; PERFORMANCE AUTO WORKS; UNLIMITED AUTO BODY & COLLISION

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Carbotech Brakes/Hoosier Racing Tire

GorillaRacing/Driven Performance/Racer Motors

M&R drywall servises

HART LAW; OPM

OPM Motorsports

BSI Racing

MINI of Charleston/MINI USA.com

Very Cool Parts

East St Racing / Community mortgage

Hoosier Tire/Carbotech/TRD/McCaughey Racing

Drug Money Motorsports; long Road Racing; Krugspee

Very Cool Parts

ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE

Wanted

Auto Techniks;Engine Trends Mobile Dyno

All Out Auto Motorsports; BFGoodrich; MazdaSpeed; OneWorld Trading & Computer; Inc.

BFGoodrich Tires/Carbotech/VetteSport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  30:32.170

New Track Record (1:51.635) for B-Spec by Robbie Davis.

New Track Record (1:42.945) for T4 by J Brian Price.

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

23.866

Avg. Speed

89.834

Best Lap Tm

1:36.426

Best Speed

94.829

Best Lap by

3 - David Brand

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

 Sunday Group 2:  Sanction #13-M-2349-S

Sun. Majors Race 2

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 9:22:59

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/17/2013 09:23 AM

  OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

1

2

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

7

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

No.
73

14

3

13

86

0

07

7

85

57

67

8

15

12

52

30

02

23

59

56

55

60

40

88

75

71

18

Class

FE

FE

FE

FE

FE

FF

FF

FF

FF

F5

F5

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FF

FV

FF

F5

FV

Name

Paul Schneider

Brandon Kennedy

Tilden Kinlaw

Andrew Cross Jr

Eric Cruz

Lewis Cooper III

Steve Bamford

John Benson

David H. Livingston; Jr.

Chris Smith

Jack Walbran

Bob Hatle

Doug Fisher

Guy Bellingham

Mitchell Ferguson

Donnie Isley

Alexander Rizer

Charlie Rogers

Jack Maloney

Hughie Maloney

John J Maloney

James Vaseff

Ed Midgley

Stevan Davis

Donald Baggett

Charlie Schlismann

Dale Rader

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

11

6

4

Best Tm
1:26.987

1:27.512

1:28.736

1:29.907

1:29.568

1:31.519

1:31.777

1:31.995

1:31.968

1:35.550

1:35.679

1:36.824

1:41.985

1:45.539

1:44.172

1:45.475

1:46.173

1:47.133

1:53.480

1:53.505

1:55.806

1:58.054

1:35.683

1:46.014

1:33.218

Mbr#/Region

314374 / 61

361468 / 31

290143 / 55

384907 / 68

860 / 55

376844 / 83

426570 / 3

362394 / 83

251277 / 40

293226 / 79

118865 / 21

182822_0 / 57

89063_1 / 22

351519 / 24

213180 / 3

64400_1 / 61

420206 / 42

220249 / 3

283234 / 25

79476_1 / 25

86337 / 25

52822_1 / 3

53603 / 7

56649 / 3

170327 / 3

286132_1 / 75

275709_1 / 97

Hometown

Charlotte NC

Bear De

Lumberton NC

Jonesborough TN

Barhamsville VA

Grosse Pointe MI

Toronto ON

Dade City FL

Lexington TN

Lexington SC

Saint Louis MO

Oceanside CA

Wakefield RI

Brantford ON

Salem VA

Fletcher NC

Warrenton VA

Powder Springs GA

Conyngham PA

Freeland PA

Conyngham PA

Decatur GA

Geneva IL

Danielsville GA

Duluth GA

Homewood IL

Reading PA

Make/Model

SCCA FE

Van Diemen FE

Mazda FE

Van Diemen Formula E

Van Diemen FSCCA

Van Diemen RF00

Mygale SJ-11

Swift DB/3

Swift DB-3/89

Invader QC1

Scorpion 2009

Ford swift db-1

Van Diemen RF 90

BRD AFV02

Vector GB-4

Agitator 016

Vortech 05-15

Protoform P2

Lazer Mk 2.5

Womer EV-3

Womer EV-3

Citation XTC-41

Piper DF5

Racer's Wage 1

Swift DB6-1

KBS RAMBLEBEE Mk 7

Volkswagen Vortech

Sponsor

Performance MotorCars of Charlotte

Osinga Construction Inc. Hage Tool & Machine

Comprent Motorsports

Comprent Motorsports; Dynasty Designs

Cruz Associates; Inc.

Polestar / Martini / Johan Klaus German Wines / Coors Light

Advanced Borehole Svcs/Lee Racing/Cricket Farm Motors/GoodYear

ThermaMasters

Mitchell Racing Services

Father Daughter Racing

Vallis Motor Sport

Agitator by Brookshire

Royal Pawn

Akula Motorsports

DAD

Sarah; Kelly; Layla & Cathy

Social Circle "Georgia's Greatest Little Town"

Goodyear/Butler Engines/RoxanesHeaders

Cricket Farm Motors

Mitchell Racing Services

Total Automotive; Goodyear; Quicksilver Engines

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  26:30.776

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.459

Avg. Speed

103.466

Best Lap Tm

1:26.987

Best Speed

105.119

Best Lap by

73 - Paul Schneider

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

 Sunday Group 3:  Sanction #13-M-2349-S

Sun. Majors Race 2

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:25:02

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/17/2013 01:15 PM

 OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

2

1

2

3

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

4

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.
87

29

85

01

30

28

98

20

4

08

96

27

2

24

17

88

34

22

46

51

73

16

19

8

58

14

50

56

3

33

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT2

T1

GT2

T1

T2

T2

T2

T1

AS

AS

AS

AS

AS

AS

T2

GT1

GT2

T1

GT2

T1

Name

Doug Peterson

Dillon Machavern

Terry Giles

Nick Hazelwood

J. Richard Grant

Paige Monette Alexander

Pete Peterson

Russ Snow

Randy Kinsland

Jason Lee

Jerry Onks

George Winkler

Tim Myers, Jr.

Robert Nimkoff

Matthew Pullano

Brian LaCroix

Marty Grand

Tim Hund

Jeffrey Werth

Tom Ellis

Scott Sanda

Dennis Careri

Lynn Broglin

Jerry Post

CJ Moses

Tim Lyons

Tom Patton

Charles Rodholm

Terry Taylor

Barry Vincion

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

4

Best Tm
1:21.339

1:22.497

1:24.532

1:26.018

1:26.839

1:27.757

1:28.078

1:28.935

1:30.388

1:31.339

1:30.462

1:32.712

1:34.634

1:34.387

1:34.137

1:36.543

1:37.006

1:34.892

1:37.279

1:37.324

1:39.365

1:39.188

1:41.901

1:39.221

1:39.306

1:30.320

Mbr#/Region

249652 / 34

360026 / 83

269437 / 11

437208 / 3

37253_1 / 3

370128 / 3

159147_1 / 61

368430 / 55

414875 / 55

437385 / 26

223965 / 40

385168 / 42

270832 / 3

392764 / 22

438800 / 71

239940 / 22

347287 / 42

349000 / 63

365887 / 3

330329_1 / 11

215450_1 / 7

302144_1 / 22

76324 / 61

208061 / 61

325577 / 55

10034 / 55

62167 / 70

434831 / 11

292752 / 83

367052 / 40

Hometown

Bonita Springs FL

Charlotte VT

Loxahatchee FL

Alpharetta GA

Germantown TN

Milton Ga

Lumberton NC

Eden NC

Whittier NC

Dover NJ

Murfreesboro TN

Frederick MD

Atlanta GA

Weston CT

Endicott NY

Hyannis MA

Manassas Park VA

Norfolk VA

Silver Spring MD

Sunrise FL

Western Springs IL

Boxford MA

Gastonia NC

Sunset SC

Gainesville VA

Thomasville NC

Hamilton OH

Parkland FL

Sebring FL

Murfreesboro TN

Make/Model

Chevrolet Corvette

Ford Falcon

Chevrolet Z06 Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette GT1

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

Toyota Celica

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

Audi R8 LMS Grand-Am

Chevrolet CorvetteZ06

Ford Boss 302S

Porsche GT3 996 Cup

Aston Martin Vantage GT4

Chevrolet Corvette

Ford Mustang

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Dodge Viper

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

Cadillac CTSV

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Mitsubishi Evo IX

Ford Mustang

Sunbeam Tiger

Chevrolet Corvette

Datsun 240z

Chevrolet Corvette

Sponsor

3Dimensional.com

Heritage Automotive Group; Riggins Engineering

Red Rhino/ECR Engines/Hoosier/H2O Overdrive/Base Fuels/PST/TCP

LOMA Motorsports

OPTECH/Sushi Nami Restaurants

Goodyear/Toyota/Valvoline

M D Racing

Porterfield Brake Pads; Sparco

Wilwood Brakes/VetteSport/Hoosier Tire/VanSteel

Winkler Automotive Service Center

Car Guy Nation

pullanopt.com; phoenix performance

DWW Motorsports / BKleeman

AMS/UCSPerformance/TRE/Hoosier/Carbotech

Old Dominion Metals

Hoosier/OG Racing/WRE LLC/Advanced Engine Concepts; Inc

Steeda / Averitt / Palm Express

Tro Manufacturing

DC Consulting

Rusty Acres Automotive

Trapani Suspensions

Old Dominion Metals/AMS/BFGoodrich/Carbotech/JRZ

Triad Glass

Tire Discounters/RedLineOil/Hoosier

Taboo Racing;Hawk;Summit Racing;Hoosier

Made You Look Racing/Dawnson Motorsports

VincionMotorsports- Vettesport/Run Cool Hood louvers/Stable Imaging

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  26:47.545

New Track Record (1:21.339) for GT1 by Doug Peterson.

New Track Record (1:32.712) for T1 by George Winkler.

New Track Record (1:34.137) for T2 by Matthew Pullano.

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

14.928

Avg. Speed

102.387

Best Lap Tm

1:21.339

Best Speed

112.418

Best Lap by

87 - Doug Peterson

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

 Sunday Group 4:  Sanction #13-M-2349-S

Sun. Majors Race 2

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 14:07:17

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/17/2013 02:07 PM

 OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.
74

39

24

2

09

44

57

7

0

97

17

61

69

9

08

99

54

11

35

41

59

4

58

16

62

47

16

21

26

78

49

12

86

79

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Andrew Carbonell

Danny Steyn

Dillon Machavern

Jim Drago

Stephan Tisseront

Steven Gorriaran

Alex Bolanos

Jeff LaBounty

Cliff Brown

Jamie Tucker

Bruce Andersen II

Skip Brock

Yiannis Tsiounis

Kyle Webb

Joseph Strong

Thomas Ellis

Bruce Andersen

Mark Cash

Frank Todaro

Tom Todaro

Charles Harris

Thomas Hart

L. Patrick Sandlin

Chip Van Vurst

Christopher Everett

Randolph Petschauer

Michael Rossini

Peter Tonelli

Keith Andrews

Chip Van Vurst

Alan Cross

Chris Mason

Stephen Jones

Shawn Slattery

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

16

13

18

7

Best Tm
1:44.381

1:44.223

1:44.275

1:44.174

1:44.086

1:44.449

1:44.175

1:44.561

1:44.197

1:45.170

1:44.597

1:44.968

1:44.813

1:45.222

1:45.762

1:46.010

1:46.983

1:47.258

1:46.872

1:49.049

1:50.405

1:46.905

1:44.260

1:44.444

1:49.716

Mbr#/Region

364260 / 11

376487 / 11

360026 / 83

333432 / 66

385577 / 55

331897 / 22

337840_3 / 11

290066_1 / 83

356011 / 3

366489 / 83

399633 / 7

378893 / 1

379718 / 23

424295 / 86

350947 / 3

330329_4 / 11

403471 / 7

373379 / 3

415498 / 29

435841 / 29

416421 / 83

425723 / 79

335970_1 / 83

223910_1 / 11

384549 / 3

299447 / 23

345785 / 42

167722 / 22

425773 / 61

223910_1 / 11

261566 / 3

311663 / 83

249583 / 3

332919 / 70

Hometown

Miami FL

Fort Lauderdale FL

Charlotte VT

Memphis TN

Great Falls VA

Providence RI

Hialeah FL

Cape Coral FL

Hoschton GA

Fort Myers FL

La Grange Park IL

Birmingham AL

New York NY

Dayton OH

Atlanta GA

Pompano Beach Fl

Sarasota FL

Kennesaw GA

Dublin OH

Westerville OH

Tampa FL

Summerville SC

Cordova TN

Pompano Beach FL

Bogart GA

Bellmore NY

Belews Creek NC

Westborough MA

Denver NC

Pompano Beach FL

Alpharetta GA

Daytona Beach FL

Atlanta GA

Cleves OH

Make/Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata Chick car

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Sponsor

BSI RACING

ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE

Heritage Motorsports; Panic Motorsports; Ti-Speed Engineering

Ti-Speed Engineering/OPM

GorillaRacing/Driven Performance/Racer Motors

Autotechnik/Momo Motorsports Dyno

Wanted

Talley Land Development/ US Marines

Auto Techniks; Engine Trends Mobile Dyno

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing

OPM Autosports; Nelson Engines

YUSHINO

Kiss My Grass Racing/East Street Racing; A to Z Lawn and Landscaping; Pressure Connetions; 5xracing

Blablakids.com

Palm Express

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing

Pombo Racing / ChinMotorsports.com

TnT Racing; EastStreet Racing

TnT Racing

BSI Racing

HART LAW; OPM

East St Racing / Community mortgage

Rossini Engines

OPM Motorsports

BSI RACING

Ti-Speed Engineering

'99 problems but a 1.6 ain't one

Stephen K Jones; CPA; LLC

Race Engineerng; Performance Alignment

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  32:29.825

Car #16 Chip Van Vurst penalized to last place finisher per Chief Steward; non-compliant.

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.104

Avg. Speed

84.414

Best Lap Tm

1:44.086

Best Speed

87.850

Best Lap by

09 - Stephan Tisseront

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

 Sunday Group 5:  Sanction #13-M-2349-S

Sun. Majors Race 2

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 14:53:06

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/17/2013 02:53 PM

 OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC
1

2

1

3

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

1

2

3

1

1

7

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.
07

63

8

09

96

9

45

77

29

27

68

28

71

48

89

53

19

30

56

43

33

31

40

41

87

51

Class

CSR

CSR

FA

CSR

FA

FC

FC

FC

FC

FM

FM

FM

FM

FC

FM

FM

DSR

DSR

FA

FB

S2

FM

FA

CSR

FM

FM

Name

Jacek Mucha

Jim Downing

Jean-Luc Liverato

Bob Wheless

Theodoros Zorbas

Roberto Lorena

Chuck Moran

Steve Bamford

David Grant

Robert Noell

Steve Jenks

Carson Weeder

Sam Lockwood

Mike Eakin

Bruce Crockett

Dan McBreen

Robert Urso

Anthony Branco

Joseph Tauro

Glenn Cooper

Hawley Chester III

Ty Young

Keith Grant

Garry Crook

Doug Peterson

Christopher Bryant

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

15

14

10

10

9

Best Tm
1:20.536

1:20.501

1:20.614

1:23.040

1:24.316

1:26.309

1:26.191

1:27.025

1:27.090

1:27.430

1:27.624

1:27.332

1:29.848

1:33.615

1:29.656

1:31.445

1:36.383

1:37.039

1:22.871

1:24.862

1:45.330

1:30.925

Mbr#/Region

171 / 13

4334 / 3

269175 / 3

81506_1 / 55

425988 / 23

442277 / 11

11434 / 63

426570 / 3

269467 / 3

240560 / 61

358876 / 70

405149 / 83

220240 / 3

260170_1 / 3

70028 / 92

199272 / 3

47303 / 3

98919 / 61

407903 / 84

276236 / 3

35821 / 3

408909 / 3

240104_1 / 3

285042 / 12

249652 / 34

425793 / 3

Hometown

Laval QC

Atlanta GA

Alpharetta GA

Reidsville NC

Flushing NY

Hallandale FL

Oakton VA

Toronto ON

Germantown TN

Cary NC

Walpole MA

Winter Haven FL

Cumming GA

Crawfordville FL

York PA

Atlanta GA

Harrisburg PA

Simpsonville SC

Brick NJ

Roswell GA

Atlanta GA

Atlanta GA

Germantown TN

Pensacola FL

Bonita Springs FL

Forsyth GA

Make/Model

jms016cp mazda

Peach Mazda  Day-02

Swift 014.a

Stohr wf1

Mazda Swift 016a

Van Diemen rf02

Van Dieman RF99

Van Diemen FC

Van Diemen

Star Mazda

Star Mazda Formula

Star Mazda Formula Mazda

Star Mazda FM

Reynard SF 2000

Mazda Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

DECKER Mk. .5

Stohr WF-1

Swift 16A

RFR F1000

Royale RP 38/42

Mazda Formula Mazda

Swift .014a

Vision SR1

Mazda FM

Mazda FM

Sponsor

Phoenix-innotech/mazda

Downing Atlanta Inc

Hoosier Tires/K-Hill/Expanded Technologies

parts411.com; Viper

khillracing/Atlantic Creations

HP-TECH

Bamford Produce

Polestar

Guest Comcepts

High Impact Company

Weeder Motorsports

Raceworks

Purple Frog LLC

Concert Illusions

Nancy Urso

Bush tax cuts

Ralf Firman Racing/Hoosier Tires/Tital Motorsports

BabyTV

Ty J Young Inc. INVESTMENTS WITH TRACTION

Hoosier/Hasselgren/Polestar

Vision Construction Inc

3dimensional

The Whistle stop cafe.Inc

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  24:37.537

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.454

Avg. Speed

111.396

Best Lap Tm

1:20.501

Best Speed

113.589

Best Lap by

63 - Jim Downing

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

 Sunday Group 6:  Sanction #13-M-2349-S

Sun. Majors Race 2

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 15:38:22

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/17/2013 03:38 PM

  OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.
7

61

29

88

76

32

81

36

05

11

06

1

01

38

82

08

35

41

6

28

78

97

0

31

58

3

14

91

71

24

2

16

20

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Name

Tray Ayres

Brian Schofield

John Greene

Michael Greene

Dana Webster

Derek Defonce

Mark Vultaggio

Kevin Treffeisen

Chad Galloway

Bruce Myers

Richie Stanley

Jim Gray

Chris Current

David Dickerson

Frank Vultaggio

Casey McKibben

Richard Wiehl

Joseph Wolf

David Brown

Kurt Breitinger

Reid Johnson

Jeffrey Swann

Tom Weir

Robeson Clay Russell

Jack  D Johnson

Patrick Winkelman

Thomas Anspach

Tom Panaggio

Ty Young

Thomas Cirillo

David Livingston

Robert Lerner

Griff Goad

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

16

7

4

1

Best Tm
1:41.555

1:41.492

1:42.058

1:41.970

1:41.482

1:41.862

1:42.143

1:42.434

1:42.511

1:42.105

1:42.042

1:41.999

1:43.304

1:43.485

1:43.691

1:43.402

1:43.815

1:43.748

1:43.634

1:45.582

1:44.934

1:45.222

1:43.628

1:44.546

1:50.614

1:48.818

1:42.218

1:42.383

2:04.854

2:19.976

Mbr#/Region

256983 / 3

232284 / 83

246522 / 3

221711 / 3

321772 / 3

348206 / 22

401910 / 25

347011 / 22

400803 / 83

282588 / 22

400869 / 83

311752 / 18

209758 / 42

417715 / 84

386209 / 71

430356 / 83

228951_1 / 22

347865 / 22

439496 / 3

251131 / 34

242765 / 18

268556 / 22

371907 / 79

437552 / 61

162286 / 3

413037 / 83

259538 / 11

111862_1 / 83

408909 / 3

288806 / 22

333400 / 3

388562 / 83

432212 / 1

Hometown

Woodstock GA

Lakeland FL

Gainesville GA

Gainesville GA

Duluth GA

New Preston CT

Swiftwater PA

Unadilla NY

New Smyrna Beach FL

portsmouth NH

New Smyrna Beach FL

Minneapolis MN

Silver Spring MD

Toms River NJ

Apalachin NY

Avon Park FL

Bridgewater CT

Windham NH

Roswell GA

Martinez GA

Hamel MN

Clinton MA

Charleston SC

Spartanburg SC

Williamson GA

Cedar Hill TX

Jupiter FL

Land O Lakes FL

Atlanta GA

Greenwich CT

Woodstock GA

Winter Haven FL

Hooover AL

Make/Model

SRF SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Ford SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SRF SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford SRF

Ford SCCA ENT

Spec Racer Ford SRF

Spec Racer Ford SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA SRF

SCCA Spec Racer Ford SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA SRF

SRF SRF

SCCA SRF

Ford SRF

Enterprise SRF

Sponsor

Ayres Racing

PM Racing

Jacky Jones LINCOLN -PM Racing

Greene Ford Co

Bluefields Capital

Peak Roofing/Motion Dynamics

Dinosaur Racing

A Treffeisen & Son LLC

PelicanWater.com

Seacoast Physiatry

PelicanWater.com

Reid Johnson

Hagerman RacEngineering

Performance Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine

Dinosaur Racing

McKibben

CITGO

Bluefields Capital

Wayward Son Motorsports

Reid Johnson

powered by Mobilety

L Thomas Weir DDS; SEI Motorsports

Dave Brown Motorsports

xs

PM Racing

Young Inc. INVESTMENTS WITH TRACTION

Stanwich Enterprises

PM Racing

Raceprep; mickieg@squidoo.com

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  30:39.122

ATLANTA REGION March Double National & Pro-IT

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward; Bob Hudson, USMT Series Chief Steward

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.026

Avg. Speed

89.495

Best Lap Tm

1:41.482

Best Speed

90.105

Best Lap by

76 - Dana Webster

US Majors Tour Showcase Event

 Sunday Group 7:  Sanction #13-M-2349-S

Sun. Majors Race 2

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 16:23:10

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/17/2013 04:23 PM

  OFFICIAL RESULTS
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